HORTICULTURAL SOLUTIONS
Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-hled.co.uk Web: www.i-hled.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
1
©
 IG
S

Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-hled.co.uk Web: www.i-hled.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
6
©
 IG
S
 V
er
sio
n
V1
IHS has a comprehensive range of standard Power Supplies. Additional Power Supplies are frequently being introduced
so please call us or check our website for the latest offering.
 IHS Driver Part No. Rating Watts Current Output Volts
IZC035-008F-5065C-SA 8W 350mA 3-36V
IZC035-017F-0067A-SA 17W 350mA 6-48V
IZC035-018T-9500A-SX 18W 350mA 15-52
IZC050-018T-9500A-SX 18W 500mA 9-36V
IZC070-018T-9500A-SX 18W 700mA 6-26V
OTE-25/220-240/700-PC 25W 700mA 18-36V
ELEMENT-LD-30/220-240/700 30W 700mA 21-42V
OTi-30/120-277/1A0-DX-L 30W 150-1050mA 10-56V
IZC070-035F-0067C-SA 35W 700mA 9-48V
OTi-DALI-35/220…240/1A0-LT2-NFC 35W 350-1050mA 15-54V
IZCVAR-040M-9020C-SAL 40W 350mA, 500mA,
600mA, 700mA,
900mA, 1050mA
350mA 2-100V,
500mA 2-80V,

Intelligent Horticultural Solutions, Unit 2, Berkshire Business Centre, Berkshire Drive, Thatcham, Berkshire, RG19 4EW
Telephone: +44 (0)1635 294606 Email: info@i-hled.co.uk Web: www.i-hled.co.uk
A division of Intelligent Group Solutions Ltd
7
©
 IG
S
 V
er
sio
n
V1
 IHS Driver Part No. Rating Watts Current Output Volts
OTI-DALI-50/220-240/1A4-LT2-L-G2 50W 600-1400mA 15-54V
IZC070-050A-9267C-SA 50W 700mA 24-72V
IZC050-060F-9067C-QA 60W 500mA 40-110V
OT-FIT-150/220-240/1A0-D-NFC-IND-L 150W 250-1000mA 64-300V
OT-FIT-380/230-400/1A4-D-NFC-HC-L 380W 400-1400mA 150-550V
OSLON® Square 9 PowerCluster Thermal Interface Material Options
IHS has produced a range of high-performance, cost effective Thermal Interface Materials to match perfectly their